THE DATASHEET OF
STTH2003CT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
K K
A1 A1
A2 A2
D2PAK
A1

TO-220FPAB package information
DS1213 - Rev 12 page 13/16
3 Ordering information
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STTH2003CT STTH2003CT TO-220AB 1.95 g 50 Tube
STTH2003CG STTH2003CG D2PAK 1.38 g 50 Tube
STTH2003CG-TR STTH2003CG D2PAK 1.38 g 1000 Tape and reel
STTH2003CFP STTH2003CFP TO-220FPAB 1.90 g 50 Tube
STTH2003CR STTH2003CR I2PAK 1.50 g 50 Tube
STTH2003
Ordering information
DS1213 - Rev 12 page 14/16
Revision history